## ROCKDALE FAIR ASSOCIATION 2025 YOUTH LIVESTOCK SHOW ENTRY FORM (IRS W-9 Form & Premises Form MUST accompany entries)

Exhibitor's Name:	Date of Birth:	
Mailing Address:	City:	Zip:
Parent's Cell Phone: ()	Email:	
School Attending:	Grade (as of 9/1/25): _	
PLEASE CIRCLE ONE: 4-H Club, Jr.	FFA or FFA Chapter: City: _	
Market Division: (#head) STE	EER (major show Tag #	
(#head) LAMI	B (#head) GOAT	(#pens) TURKEY
(#pens) B	ROILER (#pens)	RABBITS
COMMERCIAL HEI	IFER PEN BI	REEDING BEEF HEIFER
<b>T-SHIRT Size:</b> YOUTH / ADULT X-small Small Medium Large X	Breed:	
TI STIGHT STIGHT THE GLOWING LONGS		.O.B.:
1 bag shavings per exhibitor X (\$10.00 (Lambs, Goats & Swine)		ts X (\$10.00) = & Breeding Heifers)
ROCKDALE FAIR ASSOCIATION, INCLUDING IT'S OFFICE ROCKDALE FAIR ASSOCIATION AND THE OWNER AND/OHEREIN CALLED "EXHIBITOR" AGREE THAT THE ROCKINJURY TO THE PERSON, ANIMALS, OR PROPERTY OF EXOF HOW SUCH LOSS, DAMAGE OR INJURY IS OCCASIONIEXHIBITOR WILL PROTECT, INDEMNIFY, AND SAFE HOUDGEMENTS (INCLUDING THE COST OF DEFENSE OF AN AS A RESULT OF ANY LOSS, DAMAGE OR INJURY TO EXHIBITOR, EITHER SOLELY OR IN CONJUNCTION WITH T	OR EXHIBITOR OR CONTESTANTS INCLUDIDALE FAIR ASSOCIATION WILL IN NO CASE WHIBITOR, OR EXHIBITOR'S AGENTS, SERVATED AND BY WHOM. ROCKDALE FAIR ASSOCIATION THE ROCKDALE FAIR ASSOCIATION OF CLAIM AND/OR SUIT BY THE ROCK ANY PERSON, ANIMALS, OR PROPERTY OF	NG PARENTS AND/OR LEGAL REPRESENTATIVES, E BE RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY LOSS, DAMAGE, OR ANTS, FAMILY AND/OR EMPLOYEES, REGARDLESS CIATION AND EXHIBITOR FURTHER AGREE THAT ATION FROM AND/ALL CLAIMS, SUITS AND/OR KDALE FAIR ASSOCIATION BROUGHT BY ANYONE OCCASIONED BY ANY ACTION OR INACTION OF
I hereby certify that as an Exhibitor and Parer printed by the Rockdale Fair Association and		
Exhibitor:		Date:
Signature Required		D. A
Exhibitor's Parent/Legal Guardian:	Tf Exhibitor is Underage)	Date:

\$30.00 FEE, W-9 form & Premises form MUST ACCOMPANY EACH ENTRY \$60.00 FEE, W-9 form & Premises form FOR COMMERIAL HEIFER PEN

Parent name(Printed):

If you have any questions, please contact Cindy Hughes 512-760-0669.